
PW/WR Performance Friday, June 7, 2024

FYRA ORDER OF EVENTS

PW/WR Performance

Fri: 7 pm & Sat: 10 am

WR BkAway Roping

PW Muttin Bustin

Calf Riding

WR Steer Riding 

PW-WR Goat Doggin'

PW-WR Goat Tying

PW-WR Barrel Racing

PW-WR Pole Bending

Foothills Youth Rodeo Association



PW/WR Performance Friday, June 7, 2024

0

EVENT / CONTESTANT

STOCK 

DRAW

Elec. Eye 

TIME Pen Total Placing

Points and 

$$

BREAK AWAY ROPING

WRANGLER

1 kooper moody 55 3.845 10 13.845 1st 51.00$          

2 Kylie Brock 51 NT 0.000 2nd -$              

3 Kayleigh Lynn 53 NT 0.000 3rd -$              

4 0.000 4th -$              

5 0.000 5th -$              

6 0.000 6th -$              

7 0.000

8 0.000

9 0.000

10 0.000

11 0.000

12 0.000

13 0.000

14 0.000

15 0.000

EXH.

1 0.000

2 0.000

3 0.000

4 0.000

5 0.000

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

Foothills Youth Rodeo Association



PW/WR Friday 03/11/22 Double J Arena

0

EVENT / CONTESTANT

STOCK 

DRAW

SCORE 

JUDGE 

#1

SCORE 

JUDGE 

#2 Total Score Placing Points and $$

 MUTT'N BUST'N

PEE WEE

1 kobin moody E002 57 1st 74.80$                        

2 McKenna Breitenbach N# 50 2nd 56.10$                        

3 Dually Praytor 151 46 3rd 37.40$                        

4 Addie Gault 144 44 4th 18.70$                        

5 Gunner Davis E001 NT 5th

6 Wathen Davidson 0371 NT 6th

7 Ryker Franks E004 NT

8 Charlotte Bernhardt E008 NT

9 Finley Gantt 133L NT

10 Case Gault 114L NT

11 Braxton Beal 319L NT

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Exhibiton 
1 Stetson Mawyer E003 NT

2

3

4

5

6

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets



PW/WR Performance Friday, June 7, 2024

0

EVENT / CONTESTANT

STOCK 

DRAW

SCORE 

JUDGE 

#1

SCORE 

JUDGE 

#2 Total Score Placing Points and $$

Calf Riding

1 Micah Breitenbach 92 NS 1st #N/A

2 2nd #N/A

3 3rd #N/A

4 4th #N/A

5 5th #N/A

6 6th #N/A

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Exhibiton 
1

2

3

4

5

6

 

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets



PW/WR Performance Friday, June 7, 2024

0

EVENT / CONTESTANT STOCK DRAW

SCORE 

JUDGE #1

SCORE 

JUDGE #2 Total Score Placing

Points 

and $$

BULLS

WRANGLER

1 Kooper Moody 37 71 1st 85.00$        

2 Liam Williams 18 NT 2nd $

3 Micah Breitenbach N red NT 3rd -$            

4 Tucker Burgess 44 NT 4th -$            

5 Jaxon Estes Y34 NT 5th -$            

6 6th -$            

7

8

9

EXH. (Wrangler)

1

2

3

4

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets



PW/WR Performance Friday, June 7, 2024

EVENT / CONTESTANT

Elec. Eye 

TIME Stopwatch Placing

Points and 

$$

GOAT DOG'N

PEE WEE

1 Addie Gault 3.308 1st 76.50$          

2 kobin moody 3.332 2nd 45.90$          

3 McKenna Breitenbach 3.973 3rd 30.60$          

4 Gunner Davis 4.393 4th -$              

5 Weston Barnette 4.887 5th -$              

6 Braxton Beal 5.2 6th -$              

7 Ryker Franks 6.011

8 Dawson addison 6.235

9 Mason Breitenbach 9.603

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

EXH.

1

2

3

4

5

TOTAL PAID OUT 153.00$        

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets



PW/WR Performance Friday, June 7, 2024

EVENT / CONTESTANT

Elec. Eye 

TIME Stopwatch Placing

Points and 

$$

GOAT DOG'N

Wrangler

1 Kylie Brock 2.745 1st 88.40$          

2 Ella Claire Marshall 3.03 2nd 66.30$          

3 Kayleigh Lynn 3.562 3rd 44.20$          

4 Jaxon Estes 3.81 4th 22.10$          

5 Savannah Chapman 4.002 5th -$              

6 Liam Williams 4.06 6th -$              

7 Cheyenne mawyer 4.196

8 Micah Breitenbach 4.48

9 Bella Brock 5.146

10 Ryleigh Atkinson 6.335

11 Tucker Burgess 7.08

12 Paisley Tackett 8.543

13 Rylie Barnette 8.567

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

EXH.

1

2

3

4

5

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets



PW/WR Performance Friday, June 7, 2024

EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME Stopwatch Placing Points and $$

GOATS

PEE WEE

1 Braxton Beal 14.688 1st 51.00$                   

2 Dawson addison 16.991 2nd -$                       

3 McKenna Breitenbach 18.22 3rd -$                       

4 4th -$                       

5 5th -$                       

6 6th -$                       

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

EXH. (PeeWee)

1

2

3

4

5

6

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets



PW/WR Performance Friday, June 7, 2024

EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME Stopwatch Placing Points and $$

GOATS

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

Wrangler Girls

1 Kylie Brock 11.51 1st 51.00$                   

2 Kayleigh Lynn 12.66 2nd 34.00$                   

3 Savannah Chapman 15.144 3rd -$                       

4 Cheyenne mawyer 15.916 4th -$                       

5 Ella Claire Marshall 22.534 5th -$                       

6 6th -$                       

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

EXH. (Wrangler)

1

2

3



PW/WR Performance Friday, June 7, 2024

EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME Stopwatch Placing Points and $$

GOATS

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

4

5



PW/WR Performance Friday, June 7, 2024

EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME Stopwatch Placing Points and $$

GOATS

Wrangler Boys

1 Liam Williams 16.795 1st 34.00$                   

2 kooper moody 18.521 2nd -$                       

3 3rd -$                       

4 4th -$                       

5 5th -$                       

6 6th -$                       

7

8

9

10

EXH. 

1 Drew Wood

2

3

4

5

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets



PW/WR Performance Friday, June 7, 2024

0

EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME PEN TOTAL Placing

Points and 

$$

BARRELS

PEE WEE

1 Addie Gault 30.284                30.284              1st 51.00$          

2 Braxton Beal 36.996                36.996              2nd -$              

3 Dawson addison 41.540                41.540              3rd -$              

4 -                    4th -$              

5 -                    5th -$              

6 -                    6th -$              

7 -                    

8 -                    

9 -                    

10 -                    

11 -                    

12 -                    

13 -                    

14 -                    

15 -                    

16 -                    

EXH. (PeeWee)

1 Stetson Mawyer 28.316                28.316              

2 -                    

3 -                    

4 -                    

5 -                    

6 -                    

7 -                    

8 -                    

9 -                    

10 -                    

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets



PW/WR Performance Friday, June 7, 2024

0

EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME PEN TOTAL Placing

Points and 

$$

BARRELS

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

WRANGLER

1 Cheyenne mawyer 16.900                16.900              1st 76.50$          

2 Kylie Brock 17.620                17.620              2nd 45.90$          

3 Paisley Tackett 18.018                18.018              3rd 30.60$          

4 Ella Claire Marshall 19.030                19.030              4th -$              

5 Kayleigh Lynn 19.350                19.350              5th -$              

6 Kodi Burgess 22.198                22.198              6th -$              

7 Rylie Barnette 18.090                5        23.090              

8 Ryleigh Atkinson 18.530                5        23.530              

9 Savannah Chapman 22.306                5        27.306              

10 -                    

11 -                    

12 -                    

13 -                    

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25 -                    

EXH. (Wrangler)

1 -                    

2 -                    

3 -                    

4 -                    



PW/WR Performance Friday, June 7, 2024

0

EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME PEN TOTAL Placing

Points and 

$$

BARRELS

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

5 -                    



PW/WR Performance Friday, June 7, 2024

0

EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME PEN TOTAL Placing

Points and 

$$

POLES

PEE WEE

1 Dawson addison 75.460               75.460             1st 34.00$          

2 McKenna Breitenbach 107.930             107.930           2nd -$              

3 -                   3rd -$              

4 -                   4th -$              

5 -                   5th -$              

6 -                   6th -$              

7 -                   

8 -                   

9 -                   

10 -                   

11 -                   

12 -                   

13 -                   

14 -                   

15 -                   

EXH. (PeeWee)

1 -                   

2 -                   

3 -                   

4 -                   

5 -                   

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets



PW/WR Performance Friday, June 7, 2024

0

EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME PEN TOTAL Placing

Points and 

$$

POLES

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

WRANGLER

1 Rylie Barnette 23.805               23.805             1st 51.00$          

2 Ryleigh Atkinson 23.885               23.885             2nd 34.00$          

3 Ella Claire Marshall 23.885               5       28.885             3rd -$              

4 Cheyenne mawyer 24.936               5       29.936             4th -$              

5 Kylie Brock 26.181               5       31.181             5th -$              

6 -                   6th -$              

7 -                   

8 -                   

9 -                   

10 -                   

11 -                   

12 -                   

13 -                   

14 -                   

15 -                   

16 -                   

17 -                   

18 -                   

19 -                   

20 -                   

EXH. (Wrangler)

1 -                   

2 -                   

3 -                   

4 -                   

5 -                   


