## **FYRA ORDER OF EVENTS**

## **PW/WR Performance**

Fri: 7 pm & Sat: 10 am

**WR BkAway Roping** 

**PW Muttin Bustin** 

**Calf Riding** 

WR Steer Riding

PW-WR Goat Doggin'

**PW-WR Goat Tying** 

**PW-WR Barrel Racing** 

PW-WR Pole Bending

0		Draw S	heets / Judges S	<u>Sheets</u>				
	EVENT / CONTESTANT BREAK AWAY ROPING	STOCK DRAW	Elec. Eye TIME	Pen	Total	Placing	Poi	nts and \$\$
	WRANGLER							
1	kooper moody	55	3.845	10	13.845	1st	\$	51.00
2	Kylie Brock	51	NT		0.000	2nd	\$	-
3	Kayleigh Lynn	53	NT		0.000	3rd	\$	-
4					0.000	4th	\$	-
5					0.000	5th	\$	-
6					0.000	6th	\$	-
7					0.000			
8					0.000			
9					0.000			
10					0.000			
11					0.000			
12					0.000			
13					0.000			
14					0.000			
15					0.000			
	EXH.							
1					0.000			
2					0.000			
3					0.000			
4					0.000			
5					0.000			

0	<u>Draw</u>	<u>Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets</u>					
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	STOCK DRAW	SCORE JUDGE #1	SCORE JUDGE #2	Total Score	Placing	Points and \$\$
	MUTT'N BUST'N						
	PEE WEE			T			
1	kobin moody	E002			57	1st	\$ 74.80
2	McKenna Breitenbach	N#			50	2nd	\$ 56.10
3	Dually Praytor	151			46	3rd	\$ 37.40
4	Addie Gault	144			44	4th	\$ 18.70
5	Gunner Davis	E001			NT	5th	
6	Wathen Davidson	0371			NT	6th	
7	Ryker Franks	E004			NT		
8	Charlotte Bernhardt	E008			NT		
9	Finley Gantt	133L			NT		
10	Case Gault	114L			NT		
11	Braxton Beal	319L			NT		
12							
13							
14							
15							
16							
17							
18							
19							
20							
21							
22							
23							
24							
	Exhibiton						
1	Stetson Mawyer	E003			NT		
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
	1	1	1	1	1		T .

0	<u>Draw</u>	Sheets / Judges					
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	STOCK DRAW	SCORE JUDGE #1	SCORE JUDGE #2	Total Score	Placing	Points and \$\$
	Calf Riding		<u> </u>				
1	Micah Breitenbach	92			NS	1st	#N/A
2						2nd	#N/A
3						3rd	#N/A
4						4th	#N/A
5						5th	#N/A
6						6th	#N/A
7							
8							
9							
10							
11							
12							
13							
14							
15							
16							
17							
18							
19	Exhibiton						
1							
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
<u> </u>	1	<u>I</u>		1	1		

0		Draw Sheets / Ju	udges Sheets				
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	STOCK DRAW	SCORE JUDGE #1	SCORE JUDGE #2	Total Score	Placing	Points and \$\$
	BULLS						
	WRANGLER						
1	Kooper Moody	37			71	1st	\$ 85.00
2	Liam Williams	18			NT	2nd	\$
3	Micah Breitenbach	N red			NT	3rd	\$ -
4	Tucker Burgess	44			NT	4th	\$ -
5	Jaxon Estes	Y34			NT	5th	\$ -
6						6th	\$ -
7							
8							
9							
	EXH. (Wrangler)						
1							
2							
3							
4							

	Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets								
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	Elec. Eye TIME	Stopwatch	Placing	Poi	nts and \$\$			
	GOAT DOG'N								
	PEE WEE								
1	Addie Gault	3.308		1st	\$	76.50			
2	kobin moody	3.332		2nd	\$	45.90			
3	McKenna Breitenbach	3.973		3rd	\$	30.60			
4	Gunner Davis	4.393		4th	\$	-			
5	Weston Barnette	4.887		5th	\$	-			
6	Braxton Beal	5.2		6th	\$	-			
7	Ryker Franks	6.011							
8	Dawson addison	6.235							
9	Mason Breitenbach	9.603							
10									
11									
12									
13									
14									
15									
16									
17									
18									
19									
20									
21									
22									
23									
24									
25									
26									
27									
28									
29									
30									
	EXH.								
1									
2									
3									
4									
5									
			TOTAL PAID OUT		\$	153.00			

	Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets									
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	Elec. Eye TIME	Stopwatch	Placing	Points and \$\$					
	GOAT DOG'N									
	Wrangler									
1	Kylie Brock	2.745		1st	\$ 88.40					
2	Ella Claire Marshall	3.03		2nd	\$ 66.30					
3	Kayleigh Lynn	3.562		3rd	\$ 44.20					
4	Jaxon Estes	3.81		4th	\$ 22.10					
5	Savannah Chapman	4.002		5th	\$ -					
6	Liam Williams	4.06		6th	\$ -					
7	Cheyenne mawyer	4.196								
8	Micah Breitenbach	4.48								
9	Bella Brock	5.146								
10	Ryleigh Atkinson	6.335								
11	Tucker Burgess	7.08								
12	Paisley Tackett	8.543								
13	Rylie Barnette	8.567								
14										
15										
16										
17										
18										
19										
20										
21										
22										
23										
24										
25										
26										
27										
28										
29										
30										
	EXH.									
1										
2										
3										
4										
5										

	Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets									
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	Elec. Eye TIME	Stopwatch	Placing	Points and \$\$					
	GOATS									
	PEE WEE									
1	Braxton Beal	14.688		1st	\$ 51.00					
2	Dawson addison	16.991		2nd	\$ -					
3	McKenna Breitenbach	18.22		3rd	\$ -					
4				4th	\$ -					
5				5th	\$ -					
6				6th	\$ -					
7										
8										
9										
10										
11										
12										
13										
14										
15										
	EXH. (PeeWee)	,								
1										
2										
3										
4										
5										
6										

EVENT / CONTESTANT   Elec. Eye TIME   Stopwatch   Placing   Points and \$\$   GOATS		<u>Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets</u>										
Wrangler Girls		EVENT / CONTESTANT	Elec. Eye TIME	Stopwatch	Placing	Points and \$\$						
1         kylie Brock         11.51         1st         \$ 51.00           2         kayleigh Lynn         12.66         2nd         \$ 34.00           3         Savannah Chapman         15.144         3rd         \$ -           4         Cheyenne mawyer         15.916         4th         \$ -           5         Ella Claire Marshall         22.534         5th         \$ -           6         6th         \$ -         6th         \$ -           7         8         \$ -         \$ -         \$ -           8         9         \$ -         \$ -         \$ -         \$ -           10         \$ - </th <th></th> <th>GOATS</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th>		GOATS										
2		Wrangler Girls										
3   Savannah Chapman   15.144   3rd   \$   -   4   Cheyenne mawyer   15.916   4th   \$     -   5   Ella Claire Marshall   22.534   5th   \$     -   6                       7	1	Kylie Brock	11.51		1st	\$ 51.00						
4         Cheyenne mawyer         15.916         4th         \$         -           5         Ella Claire Marshall         22.534         5th         \$         -           6         6th         \$         - <t< td=""><td>2</td><td>Kayleigh Lynn</td><td>12.66</td><td></td><td>2nd</td><td>\$ 34.00</td></t<>	2	Kayleigh Lynn	12.66		2nd	\$ 34.00						
5     Elia Claire Marshall     22.534     5th     \$     -       6     6th     \$     -       7     8     -     -       9     -     -     -       10     -     -     -       11     -     -     -       12     -     -     -       13     -     -     -       14     -     -     -       15     -     -     -       16     -     -     -       17     -     -     -       18     -     -     -       19     -     -     -       20     -     -     -       21     -     -     -       22     -     -     -       23     -     -     -       24     -     -     -       25     -     -     -       EXH. (Wrangler)     -     -     -	3	Savannah Chapman	15.144		3rd	\$ -						
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	4	Cheyenne mawyer	15.916		4th	\$ -						
7	5	Ella Claire Marshall	22.534		5th	\$ -						
8	6				6th	\$ -						
9	7											
10	8											
11	9											
12	10											
13	11											
14	12											
15	13											
16												
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25  EXH. (Wrangler) 1 2												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25 EXH. (Wrangler)  1												
EXH. (Wrangler)  1 2												
1 2	23	FXH (Wrangler)										
2	1	Ext. (Wanglet)										

	<u>Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets</u>									
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	Elec. Eye TIME	Stopwatch	Placing	Points and \$\$					
	GOATS									
4										
5										

	Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets									
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	Elec. Eye TIME	Stopwatch	Placing	Points and \$\$					
	GOATS									
	Wrangler Boys									
1	Liam Williams	16.795		1st	\$ 34.00					
2	kooper moody	18.521		2nd	\$ -					
3				3rd	\$ -					
4				4th	\$ -					
5				5th	\$ -					
6				6th	\$ -					
7										
8										
9										
10										
	EXH.									
1	Drew Wood									
2										
3										
4										
5										

0		Draw Sheets / Ju	dges She	<u>eets</u>			
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	Elec. Eye TIME	PEN	TOTAL	Placing	Poi	nts and \$\$
	BARRELS						
	PEE WEE					T	
1	Addie Gault	30.284		30.284	1st	\$	51.00
2	Braxton Beal	36.996		36.996	2nd	\$	-
3	Dawson addison	41.540		41.540	3rd	\$	-
4				-	4th	\$	-
5				-	5th	\$	-
6				-	6th	\$	-
7				-			
8				-			
9				-			
10				-			
11				-			
12				-			
13				-			
14				-			
15				-			
16				-			
	EXH. (PeeWee)						
1	Stetson Mawyer	28.316		28.316			
2				-			
3				-			
4				-			
5				-			
6				-			
7				-			
8				-			
9				-			
10				-			

0		Draw Sheets / Ju	dges She	<u>eets</u>			
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	Elec. Eye TIME	PEN	TOTAL	Placing	Po	ints and \$\$
	BARRELS						
	WRANGLER						
1	Cheyenne mawyer	16.900		16.900	1st	\$	76.50
2	Kylie Brock	17.620		17.620	2nd	\$	45.90
3	Paisley Tackett	18.018		18.018	3rd	\$	30.60
4	Ella Claire Marshall	19.030		19.030	4th	\$	-
5	Kayleigh Lynn	19.350		19.350	5th	\$	-
6	Kodi Burgess	22.198		22.198	6th	\$	-
7	Rylie Barnette	18.090	5	23.090			
8	Ryleigh Atkinson	18.530	5	23.530			
9	Savannah Chapman	22.306	5	27.306			
10				-			
11				-			
12				-			
13				-			
14							
15							
16							
17							
18							
19							
20							
21							
22							
23							
24							
25				-			
	EXH. (Wrangler)						
1				-			
2				-			
3				-			
4				-			

0	Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets						
						Points and	
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	Elec. Eye TIME	PEN	TOTAL	Placing	\$\$	
BARRELS							
5				-			

0	Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets							
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	Floo Eve TIME	PEN	TOTAL	Dissing	Points and		
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	Elec. Eye TIME	PEN	IOIAL	Placing	\$\$		
	POLES							
_	PEE WEE	75.400		75.400	4 .	<b>A</b> 04.00		
1	Dawson addison	75.460		75.460	1st	\$ 34.00		
2	McKenna Breitenbach	107.930		107.930	2nd	\$ -		
3				-	3rd	\$ -		
4				-	4th	\$ -		
5				-	5th	\$ -		
6				-	6th	\$ -		
7				-				
8				-				
9				-				
10				-				
11				-				
12				-				
13				-				
14				-				
15				-				
	EXH. (PeeWee)		'	1				
1	-			-				
2				-				
3				-				
4				-				
5				-				

0	<u>Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets</u>							
	EVENT ( OONTEOTANT	Flore Free TIME	DEN	TOTAL	Dia sin n	Points and		
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	Elec. Eye TIME	PEN	TOTAL	Placing	\$\$		
	POLES							
4	WRANGLER	22.005		22.005	1 -+	<b></b>		
1	Rylie Barnette	23.805		23.805	1st	\$ 51.00		
2	Ryleigh Atkinson	23.885	_	23.885	2nd	\$ 34.00		
3	Ella Claire Marshall	23.885	5	28.885	3rd	\$ -		
4	Cheyenne mawyer	24.936	5	29.936	4th	\$ -		
5	Kylie Brock	26.181	5	31.181	5th	\$ -		
6				-	6th	\$ -		
7				-				
8				-				
9				-				
10				-				
11				-				
12				-				
13				-				
14				-				
15				-				
16				-				
17				-				
18				-				
19				-				
20				-				
	EXH. (Wrangler)							
1				-				
2				-				
3				-				
4				-				
5				-				